
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

16

13

20

14

12

19

21

10

11

15

22

18

Name

Macedo Natalina

Alberto Ana

Fragoso Vanessa

Hugo Bruna

Ruben Andreia

Ferreirinha Catarina

Joao Catarina

Eta/Obidos

Equipa Delta

Ivo Joana

Serra Andrea

Elma Edgar

Laps

63

62

62

60

59

58

57

57

56

56

55

51

Diff

-

1 Lap

+13.111

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

+36.937

7 Laps

+0.405

8 Laps

12 Laps

Gap

-

1 Lap

+13.111

2 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

+36.937

1 Lap

+0.405

1 Lap

4 Laps

Best Tm

52.717

53.697

53.373

55.436

52.970

53.539

52.218

56.114

54.323

54.672

54.301

1:01.896

In Lap

56

58

53

55

53

54

57

25

21

49

49

45

2nd Best

52.843

54.426

53.374

55.495

53.020

53.668

52.997

56.154

54.841

54.909

54.387

1:02.032

Total Tm

1:00:29.401

1:01:14.619

1:01:27.730

1:00:40.837

1:00:58.136

1:01:09.335

1:00:31.270

1:01:08.207

1:01:17.721

1:01:18.126

1:00:54.726

1:01:30.215

Sorted on Laps2º GP Ivo & Joana

Ivo&Joana

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

07-02-2010 10:37

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

56,866

Best Lap Tm

52.218

Best Spd

62,737

Best Lap by

[21] Joao Catarina
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